Wave

Wave 900 Diffuser

Article code:
EAN:

Materials and finish
Optics:

Mounting/Connection
Mounting:
Module:

Dimensions

Length (mm) L:

Width (mm) W:
Height (mm) H:
Weight (kg) gross/net:

Packaging

Packing dimensions (mm):

2038
7021980020386

e {3
Polycarbonat (PC)

Surface, Indoor
900

890

151

51
0.36/0.36

890 x 160 x 35

7021980020386
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